BASED LED REPLACEMENT LAMPS
585 SERIES BASED LEDs–MULTI-CHIP
Dialight
T-3 1/4 Based LED Replacement Lamps – Bayonet Base
PEAK FORWARD INTENSITY
WAVELENGTH NOMINAL CURRENT  mcd
PART NO. COLOR nm VOLTAGE mA Typ Min Typ
585-4111 Red 630 6 44 18 37

** Use non polarized version.
NEW
PART NUMBER ORDERING CODE
† 5 8 5 – 3 x x x
Series †Polarity Options
1 = Polarized
2 = Non-Polarized
†PART NUMBER ORDERING CODE
5 8 5 – 4 x x x
Series †Polarity Options
1 = Polarized
2 = Non-Polarized
39
Dialight Corporation • 1501 State Route 34 • Farmingdale, NJ 07727 • TEL: (732) 919-3119 • FAX: (732) 751-5778 • www.dialight.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Replacement Lamps - Based LEDs category:
Click to view products by  Dialight manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LAPD-1A  LAPD-1R  LAPD-2R  LAPD-6W  LSTD-M4S  SSP-1156B153S12  SSP-1157B156U12  SSP-13MB152UP12G  SSP-3MB93S12G
SSP-4SE103S12G  SSP-4SE106U12G  SSP-D29E10SUGC-12V  SSP-LXS110818BA  560-0101F  560-0103F  LAPD-1W  LAPD-6R  560-
0104F  585-1113  SSP-LXC1283S24  SSP-LXC102821BA  SSP-LXC10262S14BA  SSP-LXC0473S4  SSP-D29E10SIC-12V  SSP-
4SE102UP12G  SSP-3MB96U12G  SSP-24MDB156U12G  SSP-24MDB152UP12G  SSP-24MB153S12G  SLL-05EY  1.90.690.684/0000  560-
0203F  586-2206-205F  SSP-LXS1826U16A  LATD-2JW  24LS4-G1  24LS4-R1  MF200-NFW5H  MB403-W60-CW-BP  387LP-A  1819LS2-
G-CG  387LP-R  387LP-B  387LP-W  387LP-G  6S6LS155-CWR  130MBLS-G-CG  5000404LAMP  E10SB12A  E10SB130A